39
Sewer Cleaning
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-4200
 Sewer Cleaning Hose-Piranha
Part Number Description
664-0099P 3/4" Bulk, 3000 PSI
664-0167P 3/4" x 200 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0077P   3/4" x 400 ft, 3000 PSI

664-0242C   3/4" x 600 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0243C 3/4" x 800 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0239C 1" Bulk, 2500 PSI
664-0235C   1" x 400 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0236C   1" x 500 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0237C   1" x 600 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0238C 1" x 800 ft, 2500 PSI
664-0250C 1" Bulk, 3000 PSI
664-0246C   1" x 400 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0247C   1" x 500 ft, 3000 PSI
664-0248C   1" x 600 ft, 3000 PSI
Sewer Cleaning
To place your order call your dealer or Vac-Con 1-904-284-4200
 Sewer Cleaning Leader Hose
Part Number Description
512G036CC00 -12 (3/4") x 36" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G060CC00 -12 (3/4") x 60" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G072CC00 -12 (3/4") x 72" long 3000 PSI maximum
512G120CC00 -12 (3/4") x 120" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G036CC00 -16 (1") x 36" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G060CC00 -16 (1") x 60" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G072CC00 -16 (1") x 72" long 3000 PSI maximum
516G120CC00 -16 (1") x 120" long 3000 PSI maximum
520G036CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 36" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G060CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 60" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G072CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 72" long 2000 PSI maximum
520G120CC00 -20 (1-1/4") x 120" long 2000 PSI maximum
 Nozzle Pipe Assembly
Part Number Description
711-19651 for 3/4" Nozzles
711-19653 for 1" Nozzles
711-19654 for 1-1/4" Nozzles
 Lateral Line Cleaning Kit
Part Number Description
711-6341H050 1/2" x 50 ft long hose
711-6341H100 1/2" x 100 ft long hose
711-6341H150 1/2" x 150 ft long hose
711-6341H200 1/2" x 200 ft long hose
Replacement Nozzle: 681-0323
Rear Frame Mount Kit: 711-30251
 Manhole Roller Assembly
711-0050